
 
 

OFFICIAL - As of 04-28-16 
 

 
BORICUA COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR*  

SUMMER CYCLE 2015-16 

 

WEEK 1 

 May 2-7 

 

 INDIVIDUALIZED REGISTRATION BY FACULTY FACILITATORS 

 Manhattan & Brooklyn Campus 

 Bronx Campus 

 First Day of Classes 

 Late Registration      

DATE 
 May 2, Monday 
 May 3, Tuesday 

 May 4, Wednesday 

 May 4-13, Wed.-Friday 

WEEK 2 

May 9-14 

 Last Day of Class Changes     

                     

 May 10, Tuesday 

  

WEEK 3 

May 16-21 

 Last Day for Official Withdrawal from Registration 

GRADUATION DAY 

(CLASSES TO BE RE-SCHEDULED) 

NO CLASSES WILL BE OFFERED ON SATURDAY, MAY 21th  
(CLASSES TO BE RE-SCHEDULED) 

 May 16, Monday  

 May 20, Friday 

WEEK 4 

May 23-28 

  

 
  

WEEK 5 

May 30-June 4 
 Mid-Term Evaluations 

 Memorial Day Holiday 
(CLASSES TO BE RE-SCHEDULED) 

 May 30-June 4, Mon.-Sat. 

 

 May 30, Monday 

WEEK 6 

June 6-11 

    

WEEK 7 

June 13-18 

    

WEEK 8 

June 20-25 

 FINAL EVALUATIONS  June 20-25, Monday-Saturday 

WEEK 9 

June 27-July 2 

 

 Last Day of Classes  July 1, Friday   

WEEK 10 

June 4-July 8 

 Independence Day Holiday  

 ASSESSMENT COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

 July 4, Monday 

 July 5-8, Monday-Friday 

WEEK 11 

July 11-15 
 Faculty Development  

 ASSESSMENT COMMITTEE REPORTS TO REGISTRAR 

 July 11-15, Monday-Friday 

 July 15, Friday 

WEEK 12 

July 18-22 
 Faculty Development  

 

 July 18-22, Monday-Friday 

  

WEEK 13 

July 25-29 

 Faculty Development  

 

 July 25-29, Monday-Friday 

    FALL CYCLE 2016-17 (Next Year) 

WEEK 0 

 

  INDIVIDUALIZED REGISTRATION BY FACULTY FACILITATORS 

 TBA 

 

DATE 

  

 

 

* This Calendar is subject to change by the College      VGA/sb – 04-28-16 

 

 

 


